
ZONAL CENTRES, COORDINATOR DETAILS AND JURY DATES 
FOR COA AWARDS 2024 

Students' Awards for Excellence in Documentation of Architectural Heritage 2024  

  COA Awards for Excellence in Architectural Thesis 2024 &                                                
JK AYA Best Architecture Student of the Year 2024 

 

 

Zone 

 
 

Zonal Centre 

 
Name and details of 
Principal/Dean/HOD 

 

Name and details of zonal 
coordinators 

Date of Zonal Jury 
and Presentation by 

participants 

 
 

1 

Faculty of Planning & 
Architecture, Poornima 
University, 
Plot No.IS-2027-31, 
Ramchandrapura Sitapura 
Extension, Jaipur ,Pin code-
303905, RAJASTHAN 

Name: Ar. Manjari Rai 
Email Id: 
dean.fpa@poornima.edu.
in 

 

Name: Ar. Sandeep Kumar 
Mob No: 9899450681 
Email Id:  
sandeep@poornima.edu.in  
 
Name:  Ar. Neeti Khanna 
Mob No : 9829548735 
Email Id: 
neeti.khanna@poornima.edu.in  

 
 
12th September 2024 

 
 2 

School Of Design and 
Architecture, Navrachana 
University,  
Bhayli, Vadodara, 
Pin code-391410,  
GUJARAT 
 

Name: Prof. Pratyush 
Shankar   
Email Id: 
deanseda@nuv.ac.in 

Name: Ar. Pragya Shankar  
Mob No: 8155022256   
Email Id:  pragyas@nuv.ac.in 
 
Name: Ar. Advaita Jalan 
Mob No:7698949683  
Whatsapp No: 8469482572               
Email Id: advaitaj@nuv.ac.in      

 
 

20th September 2024 

 
 3 

Mahatma Education 
Society’s Pillai HOC 
College of Architecture 
Pillai HOCL Educational 
Campus, Rasayani, Tal- 
Khalapur, 
Via-Panvel, Raigad, 
Pin code-410207 
MAHARASHTRA 

Name:  Ar. Suchita M. 
Sayaji 
Email Id: 
ssayaji@mes.ac.in 

Name: Ar. Abhishek Chakraborty 
Mob No: 9004374653 
Email Id: 
abhishekchakraborty@mes.ac.in 
 
Name: Ar. Aswathy Rajagopal 
Mob No: 9987552878 
Email Id: 
aswathyrajgopal@mes.ac.in  

 
 

1st October 2024 

 
 4 

BMS College of 
Architecture 
BMSCE Campus Post Box 
No.1908, Bull Temple Road, 
Bangalore, Pin code-560019, 
KARNATAKA 

Name: Dr. Mamatha P      
Raj 
Email Id:  
director.bmsarch@gmail.
com director@bmsca.org 

Name:  Ar. Ketki Tendolkar 
Mob No: 7507948486 
Email Id: ketki.tb@bmsca.org 
 
Name:  AR. Jananee R.  
Mob No: 9986978885 
Email Id: jananee.r@bmsca.org   

 
 

27th September 2024 

 
5 

Asian School of 
Architecture And Design 
Innovations 
Asadi, Silver Sand Island, 
Near Thykoodam Metro 
Station, Kochi, Pin code-
682019, KERALA 

Name: Mr. R. Babu 
Email Id: 
principal@asadi.edu.in 
 

Name: Ar. Sriparvathy Unni 
Mob No: 8281926256 
Email Id: ar.sriparvathy@gmail.com  
 
Name: Ar. Athul Krishnan 
Mob No: 8086249780 
Email id : 
athulkrishnans10@gmail.com  

 
 

10th October 2024 

 


